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2022 NE CRA Nov Specialty Meet - 11/12/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1112-CRA

Results
 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie1 26.63

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella2 26.91

CRA-NE 12Shulman, Rinnah M3 28.30

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E4 28.36

GFA-NE 11Hawkins, Melanie S5 28.42

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N6 28.46

CRA-NE 12Jacobson, Lucy D7 28.87

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R8 29.22

CRA-NE 11Balyakin, Sasha A9 29.34

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S10 29.38

CRA-NE 11Gupta, Anika D11 29.56

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M12 29.60

CRA-NE 12Specht, Caroline B13 29.65

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J14 29.87

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y15 30.44

KASC-NE 10Zuckerman, Maddie D16 30.64

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y17 30.74

CRA-NE 12Yang, Norah C18 30.92

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A19 31.21

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z20 31.30

SSYS-NE 12Meng, Bonnie H21 31.41

CRA-NE 12Stark, Bennett J22 31.43

CRA-NE 12Ganz, Leah J23 31.78

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R24 31.80

BAT-NE 12Reynolds, Aislinn E25 31.92

CRA-NE 11Sivapala, Ramiya26 32.33

CRA-NE 12Sakkas, Katerina P27 32.39

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G28 32.40

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Georgia M29 32.55

CRA-NE 11Karukina, Abigel L30 32.63

KASC-NE 12Pomerantz, Eleanor S31 33.25

CRA-NE 12An, Margot32 33.33

CRA-NE 10Kocherovsky, Mia33 33.65

CRA-NE 12Tan, Kaylie Y34 33.70

SSC-ME 11Speirs, Avery R35 34.24

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M36 34.25

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Stella B37 34.31

AA-NE 12Enright, Corrina M38 34.32

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Charlotte M39 34.76

AA-NE 10Toth, Lydia N40 34.81

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A41 34.87

GFA-NE 11Ortiz-Mason, Ella F42 35.01

KASC-NE 11Zeylikman, Sammy G43 35.17

CRA-NE  9Croce, Gabriella F44 35.68

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Oneli T45 35.78

SSC-ME 11Jacobson, Taryn G46 36.00

CRA-NE 10McBride, Eleanor S47 36.04

KASC-NE 12Madden, Bessie48 36.26

CRA-NE 11Lin, Serena S49 36.56

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C50 36.77

SSC-ME 12Mueller, Jasmine M51 37.14

WSY-NE 12Kousheh, Mayar M52 37.15

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S53 37.30

SSYS-NE 10McKinney, Caroline E54 37.39

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C55 37.54

SSC-ME 12Libby, Ruby G56 37.57

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A57 37.81

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Mary C58 37.99

SSC-ME 11Collins, Phoebe E59 38.67

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C60 38.77

WSY-NE 10Jerratsch, Alea*61 38.89

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Eleanor R*61 38.89

WSY-NE 11Brown, Maisie L63 39.31

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R64 39.69

KASC-NE 11Covey, Jane T65 40.98

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Kayla66 41.59

WSY-NE 10Lanzisero, Ava S67 41.79

AA-NE 10Gilson, Lily A68 42.01

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Katherine B69 43.47

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena70 44.01

WSY-NE 10Chen, Alex71 44.18

KASC-NE  9Covey, Nora I72 44.64

SSYS-NE  9Levesque, Olivia P73 47.07

UN-NE  9Lin, Cindy S74 50.16

SSYS-NE  9Bersson, Claire M75 52.50

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie1 56.53

27.46 29.07

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N2 1:02.13

29.01 33.12

CRA-NE 12Shulman, Rinnah M3 1:02.50

30.50 32.00

GFA-NE 11Hawkins, Melanie S4 1:02.81

30.14 32.67

CRA-NE 12Jacobson, Lucy D5 1:03.44

30.15 33.29

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J6 1:03.88

31.14 32.74

CRA-NE 12Yang, Norah C7 1:07.23

32.32 34.91

CRA-NE 11Gupta, Anika D8 1:07.83

32.01 35.82

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y9 1:08.91

32.51 36.40

CRA-NE 11Sivapala, Ramiya10 1:09.36

33.44 35.92

BAT-NE 12Reynolds, Aislinn E11 1:10.06

34.27 35.79

CRA-NE 12Lee, Romy K12 1:10.66

33.50 37.16

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z13 1:11.83

33.38 38.45

CRA-NE 12Tan, Kaylie Y14 1:13.10

36.02 37.08

AA-NE 12Enright, Corrina M15 1:14.04

36.47 37.57

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A16 1:15.91

37.01 38.90

SSC-ME 11Speirs, Avery R17 1:16.66

35.81 40.85

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Georgia M18 1:17.69

36.76 40.93

GFA-NE 11Ortiz-Mason, Ella F19 1:18.86

35.72 43.14

AA-NE 10Toth, Lydia N20 1:19.51

37.31 42.20

KASC-NE 12Madden, Bessie21 1:19.66

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Charlotte M22 1:19.75

37.50 42.25

KASC-NE 11Zeylikman, Sammy G23 1:20.40

37.96 42.44

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Stella B24 1:20.88

36.31 44.57

CRA-NE 11Lin, Serena S25 1:22.06

38.21 43.85

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C26 1:22.32

40.36 41.96

SSC-ME 11Jacobson, Taryn G27 1:22.40

40.05 42.35

SSC-ME 12Mueller, Jasmine M28 1:22.72

39.22 43.50

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A29 1:22.93

38.98 43.95

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I30 1:23.61

38.67 44.94

WSY-NE 11Brown, Maisie L31 1:23.94

39.44 44.50

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C32 1:24.18

39.63 44.55

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S33 1:24.36

39.37 44.99

SSC-ME 12Libby, Ruby G34 1:24.40

40.64 43.76

WSY-NE 12Kousheh, Mayar M35 1:28.65

41.07 47.58

SSYS-NE 10McKinney, Caroline E36 1:30.40

41.70 48.70

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R37 1:31.32

42.95 48.37

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Kayla38 1:31.91

KASC-NE 11Covey, Jane T39 1:33.06

42.65 50.41

AA-NE 10Gilson, Lily A40 1:35.87

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Katherine B41 1:36.89

46.44 50.45

WSY-NE 11Williams, Audrey C42 1:44.61

SSYS-NE  9Bersson, Claire M43 1:56.16

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R1 2:09.34

30.02 32.97 32.1534.20

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella2 2:10.00

29.77 33.14 32.9134.18
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2022 NE CRA Nov Specialty Meet - 11/12/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1112-CRA

Results
(Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E3 2:16.58

31.10 34.49 35.2835.71

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S*4 2:18.06

31.82 35.73 34.6535.86

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J*4 2:18.06

32.54 35.59 33.8436.09

CRA-NE 11Balyakin, Sasha A6 2:19.92

30.73 35.19 36.3137.69

CRA-NE 12Shulman, Rinnah M7 2:20.73

31.32 36.15 35.9137.35

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C8 2:25.61

32.03 36.69 37.8939.00

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M9 2:25.66

32.96 37.43 36.6638.61

CRA-NE 12Specht, Caroline B10 2:25.88

32.74 36.65 37.6138.88

CRA-NE 12Lee, Romy K11 2:29.90

33.08 37.05 39.8739.90

CRA-NE 12Stark, Bennett J12 2:31.32

34.26 38.64 38.6839.74

CRA-NE 11Sivapala, Ramiya13 2:32.75

34.64 39.80 38.5439.77

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A14 2:35.19

35.07 39.53 39.6940.90

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R15 2:35.99

34.32 40.03 40.5241.12

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y16 2:38.34

32.49 38.70 43.7443.41

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M17 2:39.02

35.83 39.96 41.4441.79

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A18 2:39.82

36.75 40.53 40.8041.74

AA-NE 12Enright, Corrina M19 2:40.52

37.94 41.60 39.3041.68

AA-NE 10Toth, Lydia N20 2:41.32

35.27 41.69 41.3143.05

CRA-NE 12Ganz, Leah J21 2:43.40

36.52 41.08 1:25.80

CRA-NE 12Sakkas, Katerina P22 2:44.34

36.70 42.64 41.4643.54

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C23 2:53.08

40.38 45.06 41.0746.57

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A24 2:53.40

39.55 45.49 42.3146.05

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S25 2:58.68

37.17 45.02 47.9748.52

SSC-ME 11Collins, Phoebe E26 3:12.24

40.10 48.89 53.3549.90

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie1 29.74

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella2 29.83

CRA-NE 11Gupta, Anika D3 32.61

CRA-NE 12Specht, Caroline B4 32.66

GFA-NE 11Hawkins, Melanie S5 33.32

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S6 33.59

CRA-NE 12Jacobson, Lucy D7 33.62

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E8 33.93

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A9 34.48

SSYS-NE 12Meng, Bonnie H10 34.57

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J11 34.78

CRA-NE 11Balyakin, Sasha A12 35.85

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C13 35.89

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M14 36.53

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z15 36.57

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R16 36.78

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G17 37.44

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Georgia M18 37.79

CRA-NE 12Lee, Romy K19 38.53

CRA-NE 12An, Margot20 38.54

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Oneli T21 38.73

CRA-NE 11Karukina, Abigel L22 39.37

SSC-ME 11Speirs, Avery R23 39.49

CRA-NE 12Ganz, Leah J24 39.58

SSC-ME 12Mueller, Jasmine M25 39.92

CRA-NE 12Sakkas, Katerina P26 40.18

CRA-NE 12Tan, Kaylie Y27 40.43

CRA-NE 10Kocherovsky, Mia28 40.63

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I29 40.68

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C30 40.82

AA-NE 10Toth, Lydia N31 40.87

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Charlotte M32 40.94

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Stella B33 41.09

CRA-NE  9Croce, Gabriella F34 41.55

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Mary C35 41.73

SSC-ME 11Jacobson, Taryn G36 42.22

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M37 42.41

CRA-NE 10McBride, Eleanor S38 42.48

KASC-NE 12Madden, Bessie39 42.58

GFA-NE 11Ortiz-Mason, Ella F40 42.60

SSC-ME 12Libby, Ruby G41 42.64

WSY-NE 10Lanzisero, Ava S42 42.82

CRA-NE 11Lin, Serena S43 43.34

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Eleanor R44 43.58

WSY-NE 10Jerratsch, Alea*45 44.59

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R*45 44.59

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A47 44.89

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C48 45.12

SSYS-NE 10McKinney, Caroline E49 46.65

AA-NE 10Gilson, Lily A50 47.30

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Kayla51 49.64

UN-NE  9Lin, Cindy S52 50.12

WSY-NE 11Williams, Audrey C53 50.96

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Katherine B54 52.17

SSYS-NE  9Levesque, Olivia P55 53.29

SSYS-NE  9Bersson, Claire M56 55.80

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena--- DQ

KASC-NE 11Covey, Jane T--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie1 34.70

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella2 35.10

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R3 35.45

CRA-NE 12Jacobson, Lucy D4 36.46

CRA-NE 12Yang, Norah C5 36.61

CRA-NE 11Balyakin, Sasha A6 37.29

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E7 37.61

CRA-NE 12Specht, Caroline B8 37.79

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S9 38.58

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N10 39.23

CRA-NE 11Karukina, Abigel L11 39.38

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C12 39.77

CRA-NE 12Lee, Romy K13 40.27

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R14 40.97

SSYS-NE 12Meng, Bonnie H15 41.33

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y16 41.62

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A17 42.34

CRA-NE 12Tan, Kaylie Y*18 42.36

CRA-NE 12An, Margot*18 42.36

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M20 42.48

SSC-ME 11Speirs, Avery R21 42.74

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M22 42.75

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z23 42.91

KASC-NE 11Zeylikman, Sammy G24 43.12

CRA-NE 10Kocherovsky, Mia25 43.60

CRA-NE 12Sakkas, Katerina P26 44.02

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Oneli T27 44.24

CRA-NE 12Stark, Bennett J28 44.34

GFA-NE 11Ortiz-Mason, Ella F29 44.45

CRA-NE 11Gupta, Anika D30 44.81

WSY-NE 11Brown, Maisie L31 44.84

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G32 44.89

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Georgia M33 44.94

CRA-NE 12Ganz, Leah J34 45.17

CRA-NE 11Lin, Serena S35 45.30

BAT-NE 12Reynolds, Aislinn E36 45.40

KASC-NE 12Pomerantz, Eleanor S37 45.51

KASC-NE 10Zuckerman, Maddie D38 46.71

CRA-NE 10McBride, Eleanor S39 47.35

AA-NE 12Enright, Corrina M40 47.41

GFA-NE 10Allen, Delia C41 47.46

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Charlotte M42 48.03

WSY-NE 12Kousheh, Mayar M43 48.94

SSC-ME 12Libby, Ruby G44 49.86

AA-NE 10Toth, Lydia N45 50.11

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I46 51.37

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Mary C47 52.06

WSY-NE 10Chen, Alex48 52.79

UN-NE  9Lin, Cindy S49 52.81

WSY-NE 10Lanzisero, Ava S50 53.39

KASC-NE  9Lubarsky, Harper R51 53.91

CRA-NE  9Croce, Gabriella F52 53.95

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Eleanor R53 54.91

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Katherine B54 1:00.66
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Sanction #: NE23-1112-CRA

Results
(Girls 9-12 50 Yard Breast)

SSC-ME 11Collins, Phoebe E--- DQ

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena--- DQ

SSYS-NE 10McKinney, Caroline E--- DQ

KASC-NE  9Covey, Nora I--- DQ

AA-NE 10Gilson, Lily A--- DQ

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C--- DQ

SSC-ME  9Jacobson, Elise A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Gao, Evie1 27.91

CRA-NE 12Andretta, Raffaella2 29.77

CRA-NE 12Tolokh, Sophia E3 31.27

GFA-NE 11Hawkins, Melanie S4 31.44

CRA-NE 11Gupta, Anika D5 31.91

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J6 32.19

CRA-NE 12Specht, Caroline B7 32.52

CRA-NE 11Forni, Sophia R8 33.32

CRA-NE 11Jin, Julia Y9 33.52

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Sienna Z10 33.53

CRA-NE 11Balyakin, Sasha A11 33.97

BAT-NE 12Reynolds, Aislinn E12 34.40

CRA-NE 12Stark, Bennett J13 34.46

CRA-NE 11Vazirani, Dia A14 34.94

CRA-NE 12Letarte, Cecile M15 34.97

CRA-NE 12Ganz, Leah J16 35.13

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C17 35.64

SSYS-NE 12Meng, Bonnie H18 35.75

CRA-NE 12Lee, Romy K19 35.91

CRA-NE 12Callahan, Victoria S20 36.14

CRA-NE 10Hartmann, Maya G21 37.38

CRA-NE 10Kocherovsky, Mia22 37.75

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Oneli T23 37.92

CRA-NE 12Sakkas, Katerina P24 38.30

KASC-NE 12Pomerantz, Eleanor S25 38.53

KASC-NE 10Zuckerman, Maddie D26 38.63

CRA-NE 12Berdieva, Amara M27 41.15

CRA-NE 11Karukina, Abigel L28 41.65

CRA-NE 12Tan, Kaylie Y29 42.35

CRA-NE 11Lin, Serena S30 42.58

CRA-NE  9Croce, Gabriella F31 43.12

WSY-NE 10Jerratsch, Alea32 43.80

SSYS-NE 10Tran, Stella B33 43.96

CRA-NE 11Krolnik, Georgia M34 44.25

SSC-ME 11Jacobson, Taryn G35 45.67

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A36 45.90

CRA-NE 10McBride, Eleanor S37 46.24

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A38 46.42

DHS-NE 10Dai, Selena39 46.52

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Mary C40 46.91

WSY-NE 11Brown, Maisie L41 47.50

SSYS-NE 10McKinney, Caroline E42 48.13

CRA-NE 10Letarte, Sylvie C43 48.84

AA-NE 11Manning, Hannah C44 51.33

CRA-NE 10Barausky, Eleanor R45 52.12

UN-NE  9Lin, Cindy S--- DQ

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I--- DQ

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R1 1:08.10

32.04 36.06

CRA-NE 12Shulman, Rinnah M2 1:12.90

33.97 38.93

SSYS-NE 11Krause, Colbi J3 1:14.23

35.75 38.48

CRA-NE 12Yang, Norah C4 1:15.75

37.12 38.63

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C5 1:17.38

36.16 41.22

SSYS-NE 12Meng, Bonnie H6 1:18.51

35.27 43.24

CRA-NE 11Sivapala, Ramiya7 1:20.89

39.09 41.80

BAT-NE 12Reynolds, Aislinn E8 1:21.20

38.55 42.65

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y9 1:21.39

40.13 41.26

CRA-NE 12Lee, Romy K10 1:21.53

39.70 41.83

CRA-NE 12An, Margot11 1:22.09

39.11 42.98

AA-NE 12Enright, Corrina M12 1:23.85

37.71 46.14

SSC-ME 11Speirs, Avery R13 1:26.05

41.69 44.36

CRA-NE 11Hirsch, Charlotte M14 1:29.24

42.84 46.40

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S15 1:29.56

43.10 46.46

AA-NE 10Toth, Lydia N16 1:31.86

42.69 49.17

CRA-NE 10Cortes, Camila A17 1:32.47

45.77 46.70

AA-NE 11Agar, Grace I18 1:33.88

45.14 48.74

KASC-NE 12Madden, Bessie19 1:34.30

SSC-ME 11Jacobson, Taryn G20 1:34.62

46.91 47.71

WSY-NE 11Brown, Maisie L21 1:36.69

46.37 50.32

AA-NE 10Blackburn, Emmy A22 1:37.07

46.46 50.61

WSY-NE 10Jerratsch, Alea23 1:37.63

45.44 52.19

SSC-ME 12Mueller, Jasmine M24 1:38.28

45.89 52.39

WSY-NE 12Kousheh, Mayar M25 1:38.31

46.26 52.05

WSY-NE 10Lanzisero, Ava S26 1:40.78

49.19 51.59

SSYS-NE 10McKinney, Caroline E27 1:44.60

50.03 54.57

CRA-NE  9Hirsch, Katherine B28 1:51.73

54.89 56.84

WSY-NE 11Williams, Audrey C29 1:57.76

57.31 1:00.45

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Kayla--- DQ

SSYS-NE  9Levesque, Olivia P--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L1 25.09

CRA-NE 14Nelson, Sadie F2 26.38

CRA-NE 14O'Sullivan, Catherine E3 26.45

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M4 26.50

SSYS-NE 13Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia5 26.60

CRA-NE 16Ward, Tess A6 26.98

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E7 27.38

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen8 27.69

CRA-NE 14Otero, Evin9 27.81

AA-NE 15Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B10 27.85

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E11 27.88

CRA-NE 18Bacon, Ellie M12 28.13

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D13 28.15

CRA-NE 17Hooper, Claire I14 28.33

KASC-NE 16McFarland, Kelly S15 28.80

CRA-NE 14Nadzo, Sarah E16 28.85

CRA-NE 14Sterman, Bess C17 29.03

CRA-NE 15Gargano, Emma M18 29.07

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A19 29.09

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin20 29.26

CRA-NE 14Tarlow, Samantha H21 29.29

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M22 29.60

KASC-NE 14Smith, Genevieve M23 29.68

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G24 29.69

GFA-NE 13Peguero, KiKi J25 29.75

SSYS-NE 13Kogler, Annika W26 29.85

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise27 30.08

KASC-NE 13Caputo, Lucy28 30.21

SJSC-NE 16Crance, Crance F29 30.39

SSC-ME 13Clark, Olive E30 30.81

SSC-ME 13Chace, Emily J31 31.03

CRA-NE 13Peters, Blanca32 32.24

CRA-NE 13Mallik, Anaisha33 32.32

AA-NE 14Pallapotula, Maria34 32.81

SSYS-NE 15Dolinski, Maddy N35 33.14

WSY-NE 13Garman, Kaitlyn A36 33.25

GFA-NE 13Larkin, Madison J37 34.89

KASC-NE 13Ingerman, Becca L38 35.36

KASC-NE 13Mirkis, Eliana S39 35.56

KASC-NE 16Hopkin, Mihret40 37.22

WSY-NE 13Koretsky, Maria41 38.60

GFA-NE 13Larkin, Tia G42 39.52

WSY-NE 13Bligh, Addie R43 40.91

WSY-NE 14Caballero, Adriana44 44.76
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Results
 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L1 54.26

25.64 28.62

CRA-NE 14O'Sullivan, Catherine E2 57.82

27.57 30.25

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T3 58.09

28.26 29.83

SSYS-NE 13Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia4 58.55

27.56 30.99

CRA-NE 15Halfman, Laurel C5 58.91

28.22 30.69

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E6 59.15

28.87 30.28

CRA-NE 17Hooper, Claire I7 59.16

28.54 30.62

AA-NE 15Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B8 59.24

28.63 30.61

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G9 1:00.20

28.77 31.43

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M10 1:01.50

29.06 32.44

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M11 1:01.71

29.65 32.06

CRA-NE 15Chopra, Mahika K12 1:02.04

29.25 32.79

CRA-NE 18Bacon, Ellie M13 1:02.49

29.87 32.62

BAT-NE 13Chan, Summing14 1:03.25

30.55 32.70

CRA-NE 14Nadzo, Sarah E15 1:03.30

30.35 32.95

CRA-NE 17Haut, Ainsley E16 1:03.72

30.44 33.28

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena17 1:04.29

30.66 33.63

SSYS-NE 16Dessy, Kaitlin L18 1:04.38

30.09 34.29

KASC-NE 14Smith, Genevieve M19 1:04.81

30.92 33.89

GFA-NE 13Peguero, KiKi J20 1:05.69

31.55 34.14

CRA-NE 13Tao, Karen Z21 1:05.86

31.05 34.81

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise22 1:05.89

30.96 34.93

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G23 1:06.28

30.63 35.65

SSYS-NE 13Kogler, Annika W24 1:06.65

31.33 35.32

SSC-ME 13Clark, Olive E25 1:07.62

32.89 34.73

SJSC-NE 16Crance, Crance F26 1:07.75

SSC-ME 13Chace, Emily J27 1:10.28

33.71 36.57

CRA-NE 13Peters, Blanca28 1:13.24

35.77 37.47

KASC-NE 14McFarland, Sinead29 1:14.47

35.42 39.05

WSY-NE 13Garman, Kaitlyn A30 1:14.93

35.42 39.51

SSYS-NE 15Dolinski, Maddy N31 1:15.86

35.77 40.09

GFA-NE 13Larkin, Madison J32 1:16.88

KASC-NE 13Mirkis, Eliana S33 1:18.37

16.35 1:02.02

AA-NE 14Pallapotula, Maria34 1:18.40

35.74 42.66

KASC-NE 13Ingerman, Becca L35 1:23.89

39.86 44.03

WSY-NE 13Koretsky, Maria36 1:25.42

39.71 45.71

WSY-NE 13Bligh, Addie R37 1:29.16

41.94 47.22

WSY-NE 14Melnikova, Sofia38 1:29.62

41.59 48.03

GFA-NE 13Larkin, Tia G39 1:32.44

41.39 51.05

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A40 1:56.79

WSY-NE 14Caballero, Adriana41 1:59.20

44.79 1:14.41

CRA-NE 16Ward, Tess A--- DQ

28.43 31.74

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Hooper, Claire I1 2:05.34

29.11 31.59 32.6332.01

AA-NE 15Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B2 2:08.49

29.14 32.26 33.3333.76

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G3 2:08.89

29.52 32.15 33.9733.25

CRA-NE 15Cukras, Sophia G4 2:09.53

29.11 32.47 33.9234.03

SSYS-NE 13Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia5 2:10.77

29.13 33.34 33.8234.48

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E6 2:11.22

30.18 33.11 32.9934.94

CRA-NE 15Chopra, Mahika K7 2:12.21

29.88 32.84 34.5234.97

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M8 2:13.44

31.22 34.08 33.4534.69

CRA-NE 14Nadzo, Sarah E9 2:15.16

31.05 33.74 35.4234.95

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A10 2:17.84

32.12 34.47 35.5635.69

CRA-NE 14Tarlow, Samantha H11 2:18.19

31.44 35.38 34.7836.59

CRA-NE 14Sterman, Bess C12 2:19.48

31.71 35.81 35.0936.87

CRA-NE 15Gargano, Emma M13 2:21.36

31.92 36.11 35.9137.42

KASC-NE 16McFarland, Kelly S14 2:22.58

30.75 35.67 1:16.16

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise15 2:29.03

32.67 37.33 38.4140.62

CRA-NE 13Mallik, Anaisha16 2:33.25

34.04 38.80 39.8640.55

SSC-ME 13Chace, Emily J17 2:40.70

33.07 41.96 42.4043.27

WSY-NE 13Garman, Kaitlyn A18 2:44.59

35.21 41.20 44.6743.51

KASC-NE 13Mirkis, Eliana S19 2:50.26

2:14.00

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L1 1:03.26

30.54 32.72

CRA-NE 15Chopra, Mahika K2 1:04.90

31.05 33.85

CRA-NE 14Otero, Evin3 1:05.71

32.21 33.50

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T4 1:07.22

32.99 34.23

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E5 1:07.40

32.38 35.02

SSYS-NE 14Ruan, Leann*6 1:08.58

33.29 35.29

CRA-NE 15Halfman, Laurel C*6 1:08.58

33.80 34.78

CRA-NE 15Cukras, Sophia G8 1:09.21

33.62 35.59

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen9 1:09.23

33.36 35.87

CRA-NE 15Abrahamian, Arpi S10 1:09.82

33.73 36.09

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena11 1:09.88

34.16 35.72

SSYS-NE 13Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia12 1:10.34

34.14 36.20

CRA-NE 13Tao, Karen Z13 1:10.46

34.22 36.24

CRA-NE 17How, Amelia R14 1:10.51

33.69 36.82

BAT-NE 13Chan, Summing15 1:10.78

34.78 36.00

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin16 1:11.36

34.02 37.34

CRA-NE 14Nelson, Sadie F17 1:11.58

34.30 37.28

KASC-NE 14Smith, Genevieve M18 1:12.32

34.86 37.46

CRA-NE 15Gargano, Emma M19 1:12.34

35.18 37.16

CRA-NE 14Sterman, Bess C20 1:13.10

35.80 37.30

SSYS-NE 16Dessy, Kaitlin L21 1:13.12

35.60 37.52
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G22 1:13.70

34.71 38.99

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M23 1:13.85

35.23 38.62

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise24 1:13.95

35.90 38.05

CRA-NE 14Nadzo, Sarah E25 1:14.00

35.55 38.45

KASC-NE 13Caputo, Lucy26 1:14.36

35.85 38.51

CRA-NE 17Hooper, Claire I27 1:14.76

37.25 37.51

CRA-NE 13Mallik, Anaisha28 1:15.81

37.73 38.08

SSYS-NE 13Kogler, Annika W29 1:16.36

SSC-ME 13Clark, Olive E30 1:16.41

37.58 38.83

GFA-NE 13Peguero, KiKi J31 1:16.55

37.12 39.43

CRA-NE 13Peters, Blanca32 1:21.21

39.03 42.18

SJSC-NE 16Crance, Crance F33 1:23.19

38.46 44.73

AA-NE 14Pallapotula, Maria34 1:24.50

GFA-NE 13Larkin, Madison J35 1:26.09

WSY-NE 13Garman, Kaitlyn A36 1:27.13

SSYS-NE 15Dolinski, Maddy N37 1:30.53

SSC-ME 13Chace, Emily J38 1:32.73

KASC-NE 13Ingerman, Becca L39 1:37.42

47.12 50.30

WSY-NE 13Bligh, Addie R40 1:38.66

47.74 50.92

WSY-NE 13Koretsky, Maria41 1:49.56

51.87 57.69

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A42 1:55.97

WSY-NE 14Caballero, Adriana43 2:15.53

1:00.71 1:14.82

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D1 1:10.48

33.51 36.97

CRA-NE 14O'Sullivan, Catherine E2 1:12.88

34.68 38.20

CRA-NE 17Haut, Ainsley E3 1:16.49

35.70 40.79

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E4 1:17.36

36.74 40.62

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen5 1:18.09

36.94 41.15

CRA-NE 14Otero, Evin6 1:18.67

37.28 41.39

CRA-NE 15Abrahamian, Arpi S7 1:18.96

37.02 41.94

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin8 1:21.24

37.67 43.57

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A9 1:21.37

38.55 42.82

CRA-NE 18Bacon, Ellie M10 1:21.80

39.20 42.60

CRA-NE 14Tarlow, Samantha H11 1:22.69

39.05 43.64

SSC-ME 13Clark, Olive E12 1:23.38

40.90 42.48

CRA-NE 15Cukras, Sophia G13 1:23.60

40.93 42.67

KASC-NE 16McFarland, Kelly S14 1:23.92

39.67 44.25

CRA-NE 13Tao, Karen Z15 1:27.80

42.13 45.67

SSYS-NE 14Ruan, Leann16 1:28.71

42.77 45.94

SJSC-NE 16Crance, Crance F17 1:29.62

41.66 47.96

KASC-NE 13Mirkis, Eliana S18 1:30.96

42.30 48.66

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena19 1:31.84

43.98 47.86

CRA-NE 13Peters, Blanca20 1:33.55

45.02 48.53

SSYS-NE 15Dolinski, Maddy N21 1:34.19

44.83 49.36

KASC-NE 16Hopkin, Mihret22 1:35.61

WSY-NE 14Melnikova, Sofia23 1:41.80

46.22 55.58

WSY-NE 13Bligh, Addie R24 1:47.49

51.87 55.62

GFA-NE 13Larkin, Tia G25 1:51.21

DHS-NE 14Hurley, Katie A26 2:15.47

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 13Oliveira, Sofia L1 1:00.82

28.54 32.28

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T2 1:05.45

31.14 34.31

CRA-NE 17How, Amelia R3 1:06.49

30.80 35.69

AA-NE 15Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B4 1:07.74

31.90 35.84

CRA-NE 16Shulman, Adah G5 1:08.19

31.82 36.37

CRA-NE 17Haut, Ainsley E6 1:11.53

34.18 37.35

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin7 1:13.51

33.09 40.42

CRA-NE 15Abrahamian, Arpi S8 1:13.68

33.14 40.54

SSYS-NE 14Ruan, Leann9 1:13.82

34.90 38.92

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M10 1:15.01

35.17 39.84

GFA-NE 13Peguero, KiKi J11 1:15.49

34.72 40.77

BAT-NE 13Paret, Lilygrace G12 1:16.00

CRA-NE 13Bufano, Sophia A13 1:18.24

36.08 42.16

KASC-NE 13Caputo, Lucy14 1:23.16

36.03 47.13

SSYS-NE 13Kogler, Annika W15 1:24.07

37.74 46.33

CRA-NE 13Mallik, Anaisha16 1:28.15

38.89 49.26

WSY-NE 13Bligh, Addie R17 1:46.66

50.46 56.20

WSY-NE 13Koretsky, Maria--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D1 2:21.29

31.99 37.98 32.2339.09

CRA-NE 14Mazereeuw, Nina T2 2:21.68

31.34 35.88 32.7041.76

CRA-NE 14O'Sullivan, Catherine E3 2:23.36

31.13 35.90 33.5242.81

CRA-NE 14Otero, Evin4 2:26.97

34.14 36.99 33.2942.55

CRA-NE 15Chopra, Mahika K5 2:30.23

32.35 37.92 33.5146.45

CRA-NE 13Lu, Helen6 2:30.84

34.83 38.41 34.4243.18

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E7 2:30.94

30.75 37.72 35.9146.56

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E8 2:32.12

33.33 41.31 32.5844.90

AA-NE 15Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B9 2:32.49

32.43 39.53 31.7548.78

CRA-NE 14Sterman, Bess C10 2:34.38

35.61 39.79 32.6946.29

CRA-NE 15Halfman, Laurel C11 2:35.66

34.11 38.28 32.3050.97

CRA-NE 17Haut, Ainsley E12 2:36.21

33.15 43.56 36.0943.41

CRA-NE 17How, Amelia R13 2:36.27

30.88 42.26 37.3845.75

CRA-NE 14Tarlow, Samantha H14 2:37.24

36.78 40.30 34.7045.46

SSYS-NE 16Dessy, Kaitlin L15 2:37.46

33.04 40.46 37.7246.24

AA-NE 14Samek, Kaitlyn M16 2:39.26

35.82 39.44 35.1248.88

BAT-NE 13Chan, Summing17 2:40.70

34.67 39.77 36.6049.66

CRA-NE 13Tao, Karen Z18 2:42.32

36.80 38.96 37.0249.54

CRA-NE 13Toscani, Elena19 2:43.42

35.34 40.32 35.1952.57
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Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 15Gargano, Emma M20 2:44.19

35.42 41.76 37.1649.85

CRA-NE 13Particelli, Maya M21 2:44.75

34.66 43.96 35.9750.16

AA-NE 15Castanos, Denise22 2:52.89

38.78 42.25 36.9254.94

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 25.38

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Logan A2 25.86

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E3 26.28

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A4 27.06

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L5 27.38

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon6 27.57

WSY-NE 12Besitskiy, Daniel7 27.68

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J8 27.94

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S9 28.14

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T10 28.74

KASC-NE 12Fudim, Eran11 29.24

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M12 29.27

CRA-NE 11Sun, Jacob Q13 29.51

CRA-NE 11Wang, Oscar14 29.83

SSC-ME 12Parra-Franco, Octavio15 30.74

BAT-NE 12Wright, Simon C16 30.88

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K17 31.11

CRA-NE 11Chen, Connor18 31.12

WSY-NE 12Melhop, Hugo F19 31.29

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Justin20 32.07

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel21 33.00

SSYS-NE 11Alzamora, Carlo P22 33.33

SSYS-NE 12Foy, Liam M23 33.40

CRA-NE 10Blumenthal, Jonah M24 33.60

BAT-NE 12Sun, Ruizhao25 33.72

GFA-NE 11Hyndman, Mathew E26 34.28

SSYS-NE 11Tran, Owen M27 34.42

WSY-NE 11Streich, Hans E28 34.60

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J29 35.15

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G30 35.60

SSYS-NE 10Swisher-Rosa, Levi M31 35.64

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian32 36.43

WSY-NE 12Frenz, Ethan Z33 36.53

CRA-NE 10Shavor, Reid F34 36.57

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C35 36.58

CRA-NE 10Brunet, Webster M36 36.82

UN-NE  9Bacanurschi, Nicholas G37 37.47

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Gabriel38 37.59

CRA-NE 10Senichev, Daniel39 37.77

CRA-NE 11Artabane, Andy C40 38.25

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior41 39.81

KASC-NE 12Papageorgiou, Cyrus42 40.22

DHS-NE 10Goldie, Adam43 41.27

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P44 41.53

WSY-NE 10Lee, Caleb S45 42.02

CRA-NE  9Craciun, Stefan A46 42.09

BAT-NE 11Reinhorn, Yona Y47 43.01

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R48 47.32

KASC-NE 10Weeraratne, Ruhane B49 47.68

KASC-NE 10Hitchings, Benjamin50 48.46

WSY-NE 10Yarovyi, Kyryl51 51.89

WSY-NE 10Cretu-Kessel, Louis M52 53.35

KASC-NE 10Laskin, Samuel53 53.42

WSY-NE 10Schumacher, Jake A54 55.30

BAT-NE  9Hsia, Raphael L55 56.44

AA-NE  9Chea, Dominic S56 1:04.27

WSY-NE  9Wyttenbach, Ethan X57 1:20.51

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Logan A1 58.44

27.95 30.49

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J2 59.45

28.45 31.00

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L3 59.61

28.77 30.84

WSY-NE 12Besitskiy, Daniel4 59.76

28.90 30.86

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S5 1:00.73

29.63 31.10

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A6 1:02.49

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T7 1:03.30

30.68 32.62

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M8 1:03.36

30.70 32.66

BAT-NE 12Wright, Simon C9 1:06.06

32.35 33.71

CRA-NE 11Wang, Oscar10 1:06.60

31.13 35.47

WSY-NE 12Melhop, Hugo F11 1:09.02

32.88 36.14

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K12 1:09.68

33.29 36.39

CRA-NE 11Chen, Connor13 1:10.98

34.57 36.41

SSC-ME 12Parra-Franco, Octavio14 1:11.25

33.94 37.31

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel15 1:13.36

35.38 37.98

WSY-NE 11Streich, Hans E16 1:14.32

34.80 39.52

BAT-NE 12Sun, Ruizhao17 1:14.41

35.37 39.04

GFA-NE 11Hyndman, Mathew E18 1:16.51

36.54 39.97

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G19 1:17.09

37.44 39.65

SSYS-NE 11Alzamora, Carlo P20 1:17.20

36.18 41.02

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J21 1:17.94

36.91 41.03

SSYS-NE 10Slattery, Phinnaeus P22 1:18.26

38.43 39.83

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian23 1:18.96

37.42 41.54

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K24 1:19.06

38.28 40.78

WSY-NE 12Frenz, Ethan Z25 1:20.85

38.49 42.36

CRA-NE 11Artabane, Andy C26 1:21.80

39.30 42.50

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Gabriel27 1:22.64

39.30 43.34

SSYS-NE 11Tran, Owen M28 1:26.70

39.79 46.91

KASC-NE 12Papageorgiou, Cyrus29 1:27.76

41.26 46.50

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Grady30 1:28.95

44.10 44.85

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior31 1:30.84

BAT-NE 11Reinhorn, Yona Y32 1:33.90

43.02 50.88

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Ryan33 1:35.70

44.98 50.72

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P34 1:35.81

45.57 50.24

WSY-NE 10Lee, Caleb S35 1:37.42

43.12 54.30

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R36 1:47.92

51.00 56.92

KASC-NE 10Weeraratne, Ruhane B37 1:47.95

52.06 55.89

KASC-NE 10Hitchings, Benjamin38 1:47.97

50.23 57.74

WSY-NE 10Yarovyi, Kyryl39 2:02.51

WSY-NE 10Cretu-Kessel, Louis M40 2:05.19

KASC-NE 10Laskin, Samuel41 2:05.69

53.34 1:12.35

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 2:01.74

28.18 30.29 31.2032.07

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E2 2:03.00

28.65 31.27 31.4431.64

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J3 2:08.17

28.71 32.15 33.4133.90

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S4 2:10.79

30.32 33.16 33.2534.06

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Logan A5 2:12.09

28.82 32.87 35.1635.24

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon6 2:12.32

28.81 33.70 33.7836.03

CRA-NE 12Snyder Green, William A7 2:15.19

30.80 35.49 32.3636.54

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T8 2:15.29

30.80 34.45 34.0036.04

CRA-NE 12Chen, Carter9 2:21.60

30.70 35.43 37.1238.35
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Results
(Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 11Sun, Jacob Q10 2:26.99

31.77 35.96 39.1640.10

BAT-NE 12Wright, Simon C11 2:27.32

33.23 38.29 37.1938.61

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel12 2:40.03

36.43 41.27 39.6142.72

SSYS-NE 12Foy, Liam M13 2:40.24

35.59 41.16 40.4343.06

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Justin14 2:44.12

37.27 40.22 43.9042.73

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G15 2:48.05

39.56 44.37 40.4443.68

KASC-NE 10Neudel, Coby H16 3:05.77

41.42 47.72 47.6848.95

BAT-NE 11Reinhorn, Yona Y17 3:18.11

42.20 49.37 53.3953.15

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 29.55

CRA-NE 12Krolnik, Logan A2 29.85

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E3 30.80

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L4 31.80

CRA-NE 12Chen, Carter5 32.56

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M6 34.47

WSY-NE 12Melhop, Hugo F7 35.48

WSY-NE 12Besitskiy, Daniel8 36.48

SSC-ME 12Parra-Franco, Octavio9 36.70

KASC-NE 12Fudim, Eran10 36.72

CRA-NE 11Chen, Connor11 36.74

CRA-NE 10Blumenthal, Jonah M12 37.99

CRA-NE 11Wang, Oscar13 38.23

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K14 38.80

GFA-NE 11Hyndman, Mathew E15 38.94

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G16 38.96

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J17 39.18

BAT-NE 12Sun, Ruizhao18 39.71

CRA-NE 11Artabane, Andy C19 39.75

SSYS-NE 11Alzamora, Carlo P20 39.80

CRA-NE 10Shavor, Reid F21 40.04

SSYS-NE 10Swisher-Rosa, Levi M22 40.30

WSY-NE 12Frenz, Ethan Z23 40.60

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian24 40.78

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C25 42.19

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K26 42.82

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Gabriel27 42.84

UN-NE  9Bacanurschi, Nicholas G28 43.40

CRA-NE 10Brunet, Webster M29 44.03

CRA-NE 10Senichev, Daniel30 44.06

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior31 45.01

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Grady32 45.39

DHS-NE 10Goldie, Adam33 47.49

KASC-NE 12Papageorgiou, Cyrus34 48.40

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Ryan35 50.02

WSY-NE 10Yarovyi, Kyryl36 50.74

CRA-NE  9Craciun, Stefan A37 53.13

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P38 53.63

KASC-NE 10Hitchings, Benjamin39 54.45

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R40 54.91

KASC-NE 10Weeraratne, Ruhane B41 56.90

KASC-NE 10Laskin, Samuel42 58.99

BAT-NE  9Hsia, Raphael L43 1:00.23

SSYS-NE 11Tran, Owen M--- DQ

AA-NE  9Chea, Dominic S--- DQ

WSY-NE 10Cretu-Kessel, Louis M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A1 32.01

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E2 33.87

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J3 34.59

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon4 34.95

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T5 36.23

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin6 36.97

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L7 37.13

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S8 37.86

KASC-NE 12Fudim, Eran9 37.90

CRA-NE 11Sun, Jacob Q10 38.15

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M11 40.00

WSY-NE 12Melhop, Hugo F12 40.24

CRA-NE 12Chen, Carter13 40.72

CRA-NE 11Wang, Oscar14 41.72

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Justin15 42.00

CRA-NE 11Chen, Connor16 42.71

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K17 43.28

BAT-NE 12Sun, Ruizhao18 43.93

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel19 44.07

CRA-NE 11Artabane, Andy C20 44.89

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K21 44.90

SSC-ME 12Parra-Franco, Octavio22 45.27

CRA-NE 10Shavor, Reid F23 45.28

SSYS-NE 12Foy, Liam M24 45.44

CRA-NE 10Senichev, Daniel25 45.78

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C26 46.63

UN-NE  9Bacanurschi, Nicholas G27 46.96

CRA-NE 10Blumenthal, Jonah M28 47.04

SSYS-NE 10Swisher-Rosa, Levi M29 47.45

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J30 47.46

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian31 49.05

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Grady32 49.35

KASC-NE 10Neudel, Coby H33 50.41

DHS-NE 10Goldie, Adam34 50.77

WSY-NE 10Lee, Caleb S35 52.38

SSYS-NE 10Alee, Ryan36 53.17

WSY-NE 10Schumacher, Jake A37 53.54

CRA-NE 10Brunet, Webster M38 53.66

BAT-NE 11Reinhorn, Yona Y39 58.50

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R40 1:08.56

BAT-NE  9Hsia, Raphael L--- DQ

CRA-NE  9Craciun, Stefan A--- DQ

WSY-NE 10Cretu-Kessel, Louis M--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Torres, Leo E1 27.99

CRA-NE 12Whitman, Chase A2 28.33

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J3 30.06

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S4 31.33

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Mason L5 31.52

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon6 32.45

BAT-NE 12Wright, Simon C7 34.53

CRA-NE 11Sun, Jacob Q8 34.64

CRA-NE 12Chen, Carter9 35.55

CRA-NE 12Slugg, Austin M10 35.95

CRA-NE 10Blumenthal, Jonah M11 36.87

KASC-NE 12Fudim, Eran12 37.53

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel13 37.62

CRA-NE 11Wang, Oscar14 37.99

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Justin15 38.76

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G16 39.28

CRA-NE 11Chen, Connor17 40.66

WSY-NE 11Streich, Hans E18 40.77

CRA-NE 11Artabane, Andy C19 41.05

BAT-NE 12Sun, Ruizhao20 41.17

SSYS-NE 12Foy, Liam M21 41.22

CRA-NE 12Carroll, Henry K22 41.50

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian23 42.02

SSYS-NE 10Slattery, Phinnaeus P24 42.86

CRA-NE 10Shavor, Reid F25 44.11

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K26 44.13

UN-NE  9Bacanurschi, Nicholas G27 45.45

CRA-NE 10VerHage, Henry C28 45.57

DHS-NE 11Alexander, Junior29 47.91

CRA-NE 10Senichev, Daniel30 49.02

CRA-NE 10Brunet, Webster M31 49.55

CRA-NE  9Craciun, Stefan A32 52.59

DHS-NE 10Goldie, Adam33 58.28

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R34 1:03.34

WSY-NE 11Ferrer, Gabriel--- DQ

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Cashman, Cullen J1 1:07.70

31.95 35.75

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S2 1:09.48

33.16 36.32

AA-NE 11Henley, Eli T3 1:11.54

33.54 38.00

WSY-NE 12Besitskiy, Daniel4 1:12.80

34.42 38.38

WSY-NE 12Melhop, Hugo F5 1:20.75

37.10 43.65

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel6 1:25.92

40.60 45.32

BAT-NE 10Laird, Daniel G7 1:28.81

41.44 47.37

SSYS-NE 10Slattery, Phinnaeus P8 1:37.07

45.63 51.44
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Sanction #: NE23-1112-CRA

Results
(Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM)

SSYS-NE  9Ruan, Grady9 1:44.74

54.29 50.45

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P10 1:51.38

55.63 55.75

BAT-NE 11Reinhorn, Yona Y11 1:53.79

57.37 56.42

AA-NE 11Espinosa, Jonathan J--- DQ

47.27 51.47

KASC-NE 12Papageorgiou, Cyrus--- DQ

BAT-NE 12Sun, Ruizhao--- DQ

39.64 46.31

BAT-NE 11Wilbanks, Noah R--- DQ

1:01.91 1:05.94

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian--- DQ

41.70 52.19

WSY-NE 10Yarovyi, Kyryl--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 17Chiappinelli, Jason E1 22.78

SSYS-NE 17Austin, Nick X2 23.51

KASC-NE 17Dementiev, Andrew D3 23.75

AA-NE 15Zito, Jarett A4 23.85

CRA-NE 16Bailon, Leandro A*5 23.95

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Ryan k*5 23.95

CRA-NE 14Jia, Kevin W7 24.00

CRA-NE 14Li, Rex I8 24.05

KASC-NE 18Slater, Josh A9 24.33

CRA-NE 17Marinkovic, Luka10 24.44

KASC-NE 17Gallo, Sebi L11 24.48

UN-NE 14Zheng, Lucas12 24.58

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati13 24.59

CRA-NE 14Carter, Alden G14 24.70

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J*15 24.79

CRA-NE 13Efendigil, Cinar C*15 24.79

CRA-NE 16Wood, Max D17 24.84

AA-NE 15Trimmer, Alex J18 24.93

WSY-NE 17Teixeira, Jose M19 24.98

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K20 25.19

CRA-NE 16Hein, James L21 25.24

CRA-NE 13Vazirani, Maxx A22 25.25

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D23 25.50

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos24 25.67

KASC-NE 17Zhang, Luke N25 25.68

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P26 25.84

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Jaden c27 26.13

SSYS-NE 15Flannery, Ronan C28 26.38

CRA-NE 16Snyder, Cole S29 26.65

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N30 26.85

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R31 27.10

CRA-NE 15Bhagwati, Rohan G32 27.19

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F33 27.39

KASC-NE 17Tamir, Eyal34 27.49

KASC-NE 16Pressman, Gabe*35 27.57

UN-NE 14Haxhimihali, Erik*35 27.57

AA-NE 14Fritsch, Lukas F37 27.74

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P38 27.92

KASC-NE 13Yu, Perry39 27.96

SSYS-NE 15Romeo, Michael A40 28.43

SSC-ME 13Nguyen, Boi Boi T41 28.58

CRA-NE 18Giguere, Alexander M42 28.59

SJSC-NE 15Barter, Cooper L43 28.65

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M44 28.93

WSY-NE 13Jerratsch, Mick45 28.98

SSYS-NE 13Gao, Ian46 29.01

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D47 29.29

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y48 30.28

UN-NE 13Kogan, Eithan49 30.39

WSY-NE 13Streich III, Freddie C50 30.55

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory51 30.64

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M52 31.11

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan53 31.24

KASC-NE 13Wu, Tony54 31.31

WSY-NE 14Vallmitjana-Agullo, Eric55 31.80

KASC-NE 13Gibbons, Wesley56 31.84

SSYS-NE 13O'Connor, Aedan57 34.64

WSY-NE 13O'Connell, Killian J58 36.89

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P59 37.77

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc60 45.53

DHS-NE 15Nguyen, AnhTon61 46.40

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KASC-NE 17Chiappinelli, Jason E1 50.46

24.57 25.89

CRA-NE 16Bailon, Leandro A2 50.82

24.81 26.01

UN-NE 15Huang, Aidan K3 51.63

25.14 26.49

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J4 52.48

24.87 27.61

CRA-NE 17Marinkovic, Luka5 52.61

25.23 27.38

AA-NE 15Zito, Jarett A6 52.98

25.53 27.45

KASC-NE 18Slater, Josh A7 53.17

25.81 27.36

CRA-NE 15Manzione, Nathan M8 53.87

25.52 28.35

CRA-NE 16Hein, James L9 54.49

26.15 28.34

CRA-NE 13Vazirani, Maxx A10 54.91

26.07 28.84

AA-NE 15Trimmer, Alex J11 54.97

26.12 28.85

CRA-NE 13Liu, Derek Z12 56.25

27.13 29.12

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P13 56.54

27.27 29.27

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos14 57.26

CRA-NE 16Snyder, Cole S15 57.73

27.50 30.23

CRA-NE 13Zuckermann, Noah16 57.77

27.95 29.82

SSYS-NE 15Flannery, Ronan C17 58.65

27.41 31.24

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D18 58.69

27.68 31.01

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N19 58.85

28.65 30.20

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F20 59.10

28.50 30.60

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P21 59.72

29.20 30.52

AA-NE 14Fritsch, Lukas F22 59.97

29.03 30.94

CRA-NE 13TranPham, Sebastien23 1:00.66

28.56 32.10

KASC-NE 16Pressman, Gabe24 1:00.68

29.12 31.56

UN-NE 14Haxhimihali, Erik25 1:02.06

29.59 32.47

WSY-NE 14Perl Olshvang, Tom26 1:02.20

30.02 32.18

SSYS-NE 15Romeo, Michael A27 1:02.50

29.66 32.84

SSC-ME 13Nguyen, Boi Boi T28 1:02.78

29.77 33.01

SSYS-NE 13Gao, Ian29 1:02.88

30.54 32.34

WSY-NE 13Jerratsch, Mick30 1:03.52

30.37 33.15

SJSC-NE 15Barter, Cooper L31 1:03.78

29.49 34.29

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory32 1:04.96

30.90 34.06

WSY-NE 13Streich III, Freddie C33 1:05.14

31.09 34.05

WSY-NE 14Vallmitjana-Agullo, Eric34 1:08.48

31.72 36.76

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M35 1:10.76

33.54 37.22

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan36 1:10.88

34.11 36.77

KASC-NE 13Zeylikman, Ian R37 1:12.05

33.81 38.24

KASC-NE 13Gibbons, Wesley38 1:13.17

34.70 38.47

KASC-NE 13Wu, Tony39 1:13.31

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P40 1:24.63

38.21 46.42

WSY-NE 13O'Connell, Killian J41 1:24.84

40.69 44.15

WSY-NE 14Kumar, Avnish42 1:29.53

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc43 1:42.34

DHS-NE 15Nguyen, AnhTon44 1:51.03

53.45 57.58
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Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Fernandez, John S1 1:46.19

24.07 26.49 28.1327.50

CRA-NE 16Bailon, Leandro A2 1:50.91

26.17 27.98 28.2428.52

KASC-NE 17Dementiev, Andrew D3 1:51.39

25.18 28.18 28.9829.05

KASC-NE 17Chiappinelli, Jason E4 1:52.14

25.31 28.17 29.2629.40

UN-NE 15Huang, Aidan K5 1:54.74

26.10 28.83 30.0429.77

AA-NE 13Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R6 1:54.91

25.59 28.75 30.1630.41

CRA-NE 15Manzione, Nathan M7 1:54.92

25.86 28.49 30.0630.51

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Ryan k8 1:57.04

26.35 29.63 30.2930.77

CRA-NE 17Marinkovic, Luka9 1:57.36

25.90 29.24 31.5530.67

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J10 1:57.52

26.33 29.34 31.0730.78

AA-NE 15Zito, Jarett A11 1:58.50

26.11 29.53 31.7231.14

AA-NE 15Trimmer, Alex J12 2:01.50

27.65 31.41 29.7632.68

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P13 2:01.58

27.67 30.99 31.7331.19

CRA-NE 13Zuckermann, Noah14 2:03.52

28.96 31.71 31.0131.84

UN-NE 14Zheng, Lucas15 2:05.99

28.95 32.70 30.4333.91

CRA-NE 14Carter, Alden G16 2:06.31

27.72 31.49 33.8333.27

KASC-NE 17Tamir, Eyal17 2:06.36

28.23 31.49 33.1333.51

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N18 2:06.90

29.62 32.10 31.9433.24

CRA-NE 13Hartmann, Liam F19 2:07.64

30.43 32.08 32.3932.74

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Jaden c20 2:07.82

28.94 33.50 31.6733.71

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F21 2:08.54

29.84 32.51 32.7033.49

CRA-NE 13TranPham, Sebastien22 2:09.08

28.04 32.75 33.9034.39

CRA-NE 14Gong, Ethan Y23 2:09.81

29.84 32.66 33.3333.98

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K24 2:11.22

28.54 33.22 33.6635.80

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R25 2:12.16

30.08 33.48 33.7334.87

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M26 2:14.12

30.73 33.83 34.4835.08

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos27 2:14.66

31.43 35.32 32.3735.54

WSY-NE 14Perl Olshvang, Tom28 2:15.90

31.42 34.56 35.3534.57

KASC-NE 13Yu, Perry29 2:16.29

29.55 34.09 35.5137.14

UN-NE 14Haxhimihali, Erik30 2:17.03

30.54 34.18 36.4535.86

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D31 2:17.08

30.34 35.43 36.3334.98

WSY-NE 17Teixeira, Jose M32 2:17.44

1:11.78

KASC-NE 16Pressman, Gabe33 2:19.13

30.24 34.98 36.2937.62

WSY-NE 13Jerratsch, Mick34 2:20.87

32.28 35.65 35.7137.23

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory35 2:20.90

32.14 36.51 34.5837.67

CRA-NE 18Giguere, Alexander M36 2:21.30

32.69 35.21 1:13.40

WSY-NE 13Streich III, Freddie C37 2:21.69

32.17 35.70 36.5037.32

SJSC-NE 15Barter, Cooper L38 2:27.28

30.28 37.41 39.6539.94

UN-NE 13Kogan, Eithan39 2:29.45

34.16 39.02 37.2739.00

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y40 2:30.99

34.01 38.75 38.2340.00

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan41 2:31.56

35.20 38.27 1:18.09

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D42 2:32.10

34.21 38.19 39.8739.83

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M43 2:35.43

34.86 40.71 1:19.86

KASC-NE 13Zeylikman, Ian R44 2:35.93

33.97 39.28 1:22.68

WSY-NE 13O'Connell, Killian J45 3:14.06

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Li, Rex I1 57.82

27.94 29.88

CRA-NE 16Wood, Max D2 58.97

28.86 30.11

AA-NE 15Zito, Jarett A3 59.92

29.59 30.33

CRA-NE 15Manzione, Nathan M4 1:01.12

29.77 31.35

CRA-NE 15Danagoulian, Tigran A5 1:01.88

29.92 31.96

CRA-NE 13Liu, Derek Z6 1:02.84

30.66 32.18

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati7 1:03.68

31.24 32.44

CRA-NE 13Efendigil, Cinar C8 1:04.10

CRA-NE 13Zuckermann, Noah9 1:04.75

31.53 33.22

AA-NE 15Trimmer, Alex J10 1:05.07

31.92 33.15

CRA-NE 16Hein, James L11 1:06.55

32.03 34.52

WSY-NE 14Perl Olshvang, Tom12 1:06.81

32.52 34.29

CRA-NE 16Snyder, Cole S13 1:07.10

32.76 34.34

AA-NE 14Fritsch, Lukas F14 1:07.29

32.84 34.45

CRA-NE 15Bhagwati, Rohan G15 1:07.32

32.10 35.22

UN-NE 14Zheng, Lucas16 1:07.97

33.04 34.93

KASC-NE 18Slater, Josh A17 1:08.76

33.14 35.62

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P18 1:09.25

33.77 35.48

UN-NE 14Haxhimihali, Erik19 1:09.87

33.55 36.32

CRA-NE 14Gong, Ethan Y20 1:10.25

34.26 35.99

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos*21 1:10.94

34.40 36.54

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N*21 1:10.94

34.34 36.60

SSC-ME 13Nguyen, Boi Boi T23 1:11.11

34.03 37.08

WSY-NE 17Teixeira, Jose M24 1:12.44

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y25 1:12.95

35.47 37.48

WSY-NE 13Streich III, Freddie C26 1:16.32

37.12 39.20

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M27 1:17.96

37.80 40.16

CRA-NE 18Giguere, Alexander M28 1:18.12

38.26 39.86

SJSC-NE 15Barter, Cooper L29 1:18.69

37.72 40.97

KASC-NE 13Wu, Tony30 1:19.31

38.10 41.21

UN-NE 13Kogan, Eithan31 1:20.38

39.59 40.79

KASC-NE 13Gibbons, Wesley32 1:27.84

42.08 45.76

WSY-NE 14Kumar, Avnish33 1:36.54

47.59 48.95

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P34 1:45.67

DHS-NE 15Nguyen, AnhTon35 2:03.22

1:01.75 1:01.47

DHS-NE 13Nguyen, Duc36 2:09.23

59.50 1:09.73

WSY-NE 13O'Connell, Killian J--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 17Austin, Nick X1 1:00.45

28.27 32.18
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Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

SSYS-NE 15Fernandez, John S2 1:01.94

29.05 32.89

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Ryan k3 1:04.02

29.01 35.01

KASC-NE 17Zhang, Luke N4 1:04.38

30.21 34.17

CRA-NE 14Jia, Kevin W5 1:05.29

30.44 34.85

KASC-NE 17Gallo, Sebi L6 1:06.21

31.07 35.14

CRA-NE 14Kang, Aroon M7 1:06.34

31.18 35.16

CRA-NE 16Wood, Max D8 1:07.71

31.40 36.31

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Jaden c9 1:08.84

32.80 36.04

UN-NE 15Huang, Aidan K10 1:09.34

32.72 36.62

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J11 1:10.60

33.09 37.51

CRA-NE 15Danagoulian, Tigran A12 1:12.26

34.00 38.26

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M13 1:13.30

35.11 38.19

CRA-NE 13TranPham, Sebastien14 1:13.49

33.75 39.74

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K15 1:14.18

34.43 39.75

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D16 1:15.65

35.63 40.02

CRA-NE 14Carter, Alden G17 1:15.83

35.61 40.22

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F18 1:15.96

36.32 39.64

CRA-NE 13Hartmann, Liam F19 1:16.83

36.48 40.35

CRA-NE 13Liu, Derek Z20 1:16.99

36.49 40.50

CRA-NE 13Efendigil, Cinar C21 1:17.21

36.41 40.80

SSYS-NE 15Flannery, Ronan C22 1:17.34

36.37 40.97

DHS-NE 15Le, Huy D23 1:17.68

37.10 40.58

KASC-NE 13Yu, Perry24 1:18.19

36.56 41.63

WSY-NE 14Perl Olshvang, Tom25 1:18.75

38.17 40.58

CRA-NE 13Vazirani, Maxx A26 1:18.97

38.08 40.89

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P27 1:20.50

38.12 42.38

SSC-ME 13Nguyen, Boi Boi T28 1:21.25

39.14 42.11

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos29 1:22.67

40.18 42.49

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory30 1:23.23

39.38 43.85

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R31 1:23.95

39.79 44.16

KASC-NE 16Pressman, Gabe32 1:24.20

40.43 43.77

BAT-NE 15Cai, Ivan33 1:26.86

41.50 45.36

WSY-NE 13Jerratsch, Mick34 1:28.09

42.87 45.22

SJSC-NE 15Barter, Cooper L35 1:32.81

43.08 49.73

UN-NE 13Kogan, Eithan36 1:43.16

50.20 52.96

DHS-NE 16Ranganadan, Aiden P37 1:50.68

50.85 59.83

SSYS-NE 13O'Connor, Aedan--- DQ

46.16 54.45

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 15Fernandez, John S1 54.58

25.83 28.75

KASC-NE 17Dementiev, Andrew D2 56.25

26.91 29.34

CRA-NE 17Levi, Mati3 56.89

26.57 30.32

KASC-NE 17Zhang, Luke N4 57.70

26.84 30.86

CRA-NE 17Marinkovic, Luka5 57.72

27.32 30.40

CRA-NE 14Li, Rex I6 58.26

27.28 30.98

KASC-NE 17Gallo, Sebi L7 58.97

27.45 31.52

CRA-NE 14Kang, Aroon M8 59.17

27.84 31.33

CRA-NE 14Carter, Alden G9 59.83

27.25 32.58

CRA-NE 14Jia, Kevin W10 1:00.78

28.26 32.52

CRA-NE 13Vazirani, Maxx A11 1:01.34

29.19 32.15

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J12 1:01.91

28.50 33.41

CRA-NE 15Danagoulian, Tigran A13 1:02.26

28.37 33.89

CRA-NE 13Efendigil, Cinar C14 1:03.57

29.27 34.30

GFA-NE 15Gomes, Ryan k15 1:04.37

28.85 35.52

DHS-NE 17Dai, Jeffery K16 1:04.42

29.09 35.33

UN-NE 14Zheng, Lucas17 1:05.39

30.21 35.18

CRA-NE 16Hein, James L18 1:05.60

29.56 36.04

CRA-NE 13Hartmann, Liam F19 1:06.15

30.93 35.22

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Jaden c20 1:06.33

30.61 35.72

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P21 1:06.37

32.30 34.07

CRA-NE 14Gong, Ethan Y22 1:07.02

30.85 36.17

CRA-NE 18Giguere, Alexander M23 1:08.91

34.18 34.73

CRA-NE 13Doyle, John R24 1:09.76

31.93 37.83

SSYS-NE 15Romeo, Michael A25 1:10.28

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos26 1:10.32

32.87 37.45

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N27 1:10.91

34.99 35.92

KASC-NE 13Yu, Perry28 1:11.00

32.33 38.67

WSY-NE 17Teixeira, Jose M29 1:11.60

WSY-NE 14Perl Olshvang, Tom30 1:13.09

33.94 39.15

AA-NE 14Fritsch, Lukas F31 1:13.23

34.69 38.54

CRA-NE 13Yang, Dean D32 1:19.52

35.65 43.87

CRA-NE 14Jin, Andrew Y33 1:20.07

36.11 43.96

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M34 1:36.57

44.20 52.37

WSY-NE 14Kumar, Avnish--- DQ

52.78 1:06.50

SSYS-NE 13O'Connor, Aedan--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 17Austin, Nick X1 2:03.03

27.54 30.61 29.9334.95

CRA-NE 16Bailon, Leandro A2 2:06.91

27.25 34.07 28.8736.72

UN-NE 15Huang, Aidan K3 2:10.48

28.69 33.18 29.5439.07

CRA-NE 16Wood, Max D4 2:11.80

27.64 34.26 31.8338.07

CRA-NE 15Manzione, Nathan M5 2:14.48

29.91 33.88 28.9741.72

CRA-NE 13Liu, Derek Z6 2:19.39

29.75 34.63 32.2942.72

CRA-NE 17Conway, Cole J7 2:20.26

29.42 37.20 31.8141.83

CRA-NE 13Zuckermann, Noah8 2:24.77

32.94 35.30 30.2346.30

CRA-NE 13Hartmann, Liam F9 2:26.76

31.48 40.27 33.5141.50
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2022 NE CRA Nov Specialty Meet - 11/12/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1112-CRA

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

SSYS-NE 17Greally, Luke P10 2:27.73

33.99 37.00 34.2942.45

SSYS-NE 15Flannery, Ronan C11 2:28.12

30.66 38.61 34.3844.47

CRA-NE 17Fronske, Eli M12 2:28.47

33.16 41.73 33.5340.05

AA-NE 15Schneider, David F13 2:28.87

35.64 37.90 32.9342.40

CRA-NE 15Bhagwati, Rohan G14 2:30.41

34.51 36.34 33.7145.85

AA-NE 15Trimmer, Alex J15 2:31.00

33.64 37.88 1:19.48

AA-NE 14Oliva-Booth, Gabriel P16 2:31.19

32.29 37.67 32.5048.73

WSY-NE 14Perl Olshvang, Tom17 2:31.78

33.20 37.52 36.4144.65

CRA-NE 16Snyder, Cole S18 2:33.29

32.34 38.90 34.6647.39

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N19 2:33.50

34.20 37.72 33.2548.33

SSYS-NE 15Romeo, Michael A20 2:34.94

32.25 39.59 35.5447.56

SSC-ME 13Nguyen, Boi Boi T21 2:40.23

37.83 39.56 36.2546.59

WSY-NE 17Teixeira, Jose M22 2:43.94

33.68 42.07 36.7551.44

WSY-NE 13Streich III, Freddie C23 2:47.66

41.77 41.18 36.1048.61

SSYS-NE 13Gao, Ian24 2:52.27

35.43 46.56 37.5852.70

KASC-NE 13Zeylikman, Ian R25 3:02.50

39.45 48.44 41.6752.94

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M26 3:04.37

43.45 44.67 37.3258.93

WSY-NE 14Vallmitjana-Agullo, Eric27 3:09.74

47.44 46.53 40.0955.68


